

**NUTRITIONAL FACTS**

Serving Size: 1/4 cup (40g)  
 Servings Per Container: about 7

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories 180**      **Calories from Fat 70**

|                                | % Daily Value* |
|--------------------------------|----------------|
| <b>Total Fat</b> 7g            | <b>11%</b>     |
| Saturated Fat 5g               | 25%            |
| Trans Fat 0g                   |                |
| <b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg         | <b>0%</b>      |
| <b>Sodium</b> 55mg             | <b>2%</b>      |
| <b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 29g | <b>10%</b>     |
| Dietary Fiber 1g               | 4%             |
| Sugars 22g                     |                |
| <b>Protein</b> 1g              |                |

Vitamin A 0%      Vitamin C 0%  
 Calcium 2%      Iron 2%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

**Product Name: Apple of My Eye Mix**

Brochure: CS

Item #214

Shelf Life: 270 days from production

Supplier Code:

**Ingredients:**

APPLE CINNAMON YOGURT GRAHAM PIECES (APPLE CINNAMON YOGURT [YOGURT FLAVORED CONFECTIONERY COATING [SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL AND/OR PALM), WHEY POWDER (MILK), DRY NONFAT YOGURT (MILK), SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), SALT, NATURAL VANILLA EXTRACT], NATURAL APPLE CINNAMON FLAVOR, GROUND CINNAMON, NATURAL STRAWBERRY COLOR [PALM KERNEL OIL, NATURAL PIGMENTS (BEET, ANNATTO), RICE BRAN EXTRACT (EMULSIFIER)]], GRAHAM COOKIE GEMS (ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WHOLE WHEAT/GRAHAM FLOUR, SUGAR, SOYBEAN AND/OR PALM OILS, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, MOLASSES, HONEY, SALT, SODIUM BICARBONATE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR)), CINNAMON YOGURT RAISINS (CINNAMON YOGURT RAISINS [YOGURT FLAVORED CONFECTIONERY COATING [SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL AND/OR PALM), WHEY POWDER (MILK), DRY NONFAT YOGURT (MILK), SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), SALT, NATURAL VANILLA EXTRACT], RAISINS (SUNFLOWER OIL), GROUND CINNAMON], CORN SYRUP, MODIFIED STARCH (TAPIOCA), CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE), CRANBERRIES (SUGAR, SUNFLOWER OIL), CARAMEL BITS (SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, LIQUID SUGAR, SKIM MILK, PALM OIL, BUTTER, SALT, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN), WALNUTS.

**Allergy Statement:**

CONTAINS MILK, SOY, TREE NUTS, WHEAT. MAY ALSO CONTAIN TRACES OF PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, MILK, WHEAT, AND SOY.